226 / Bath
CI
A
™
CIA™ Collection NEW!
MODEL LIST FINISH/CONNECT CASE QTY
Ships Q3
All Brushed Nickel and Brushed Gold faucet components feature the LifeShine® Non-Tarnish Finish.
  EXACTTEMP® VOLUME CONTROL VALVE TRIM
•   valve: sold separately
 a p
   T4622  126.55    Chrome    6
   T4622BN  190.75    Brushed Nickel    6
   T4622BG  190.75    Brushed Gold    6
   T4622BL  205.70    Matte Black    6
HOW TO ORDER
TRIM
PART NO.
VALVE
PART NO.
COMPLETE
FAUCET
VALVE:
PAGE 476
  EXACTTEMP® VALVE ONLY TRIM
•   description: temperature control valve trim
• requires: separate volume control valve
• valve: sold separately
 a p
   T4621  248.60    Chrome    3
   T4621BN  375.45    Brushed Nickel    3
   T4621BG  375.45    Brushed Gold    3
   T4621BL  404.00    Matte Black    3
HOW TO ORDER
TRIM
PART NO.
VALVE
PART NO.
COMPLETE
FAUCET
VALVE:
PAGE 476
EXACTTEMP® VOLUME CONTROL VALVE
MODEL LIST CONNECTION CASE QTY
Volume control S3600 152.95 3/4" IPS 6
For product details and images please reference page 476 in valve section
EXACTTEMP® MIXING VALVE
MODEL LIST CONNECTION CASE QTY
Thermostatic S3371 601.50 3/4" IPS 6
For product details and images please reference page 476 in valve section
 p Moen® M•PACT® Common Valve System
Bath / 227
CIA
™
CIA™ CollectionNEW!
MODEL LIST FINISH/CONNECT CASE QTY
Ships Q3
All Brushed Nickel and Brushed Gold faucet components feature the LifeShine® Non-Tarnish Finish.
 l WaterSense Certifi ed
 p Moen® M•PACT® Common Valve System
 i Immersion® Rainshower
  M-CORE™ 3-SERIES TUB/SHOWER TRIM
•   showerhead functions: one-function
• showerhead type: rainshower
• showerhead size: 10” diameter spray head
• showerhead fl ow rate: 2.5 gpm (9.5 L/min) max.
• spout length: 7 1/4”
• spout connection type: slip fi t
• tub spout type: diverter
• includes: pressure balanced cartridge with
volume and temperature control
• valve: sold separately
 a p i
   UT3363  416.35    Chrome    3
   UT3363BN  693.80    Brushed Nickel    3
   UT3363BG  693.80    Brushed Gold    3
   UT3363BL  763.20    Matte Black    3
•   showerhead functions: one-function
• showerhead type: eco-performance showerhead
• showerhead size: 10” diameter spray head
• showerhead fl ow rate: 1.75 gpm (6.65 L/min) max.
• spout length: 7 1/4”
• spout connection type: slip fi t
• tub spout type: diverter
• includes: pressure balanced cartridge with
volume and temperature control
• valve: sold separately
 l a p i
   UT3363EP  416.35    Chrome    3
   UT3363EPBN  693.80    Brushed Nickel    3
   UT3363EPBG  693.80    Brushed Gold    3
   UT3363EPBL  763.20    Matte Black    3
HOW TO ORDER
TRIM
PART NO.
VALVE
PART NO.
COMPLETE
FAUCET
  M-CORE™ 3-SERIES SHOWER ONLY TRIM
•   showerhead functions: one-function
• showerhead type: rainshower
• showerhead size: 10” diameter spray head
• showerhead fl ow rate: 2.5 gpm (9.5 L/min) max.
• includes: pressure balanced cartridge with
volume and temperature control
• valve: sold separately
 a p i
   UT3362  339.20    Chrome    3
   UT3362BN  570.05    Brushed Nickel    3
   UT3362BG  570.05    Brushed Gold    3
   UT3362BL  627.05    Matte Black    3
•   showerhead functions: one-function
• showerhead type: eco-performance rainshower
• showerhead size: 10” diameter spray head
• showerhead fl ow rate: 1.75 gpm (6.65 L/min) max.
• includes: pressure balanced cartridge with
volume and temperature control
• valve: sold separately
 l a p i
   UT3362EP  339.20    Chrome    3
   UT3362EPBN  570.05    Brushed Nickel    3
   UT3362EPBG  570.05    Brushed Gold    3
   UT3362EPBL  627.05    Matte Black    3
HOW TO ORDER
TRIM
PART NO.
VALVE
PART NO.
COMPLETE
FAUCET
VALVE:
PAGE 477
VALVE:
PAGE 477